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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 1:54.72 2014 Port Angeles High School

T Beebe, C Juskevich, J Macias, A Perrizo

2A-S WIAA 2-A2:03.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PAHSG1 1:54.72 2A-S

30.71 31.02 26.0026.99

FHS-G2 1:56.38 2A-S

30.05 30.17 27.7828.38

NK3 1:58.49 2A-S

30.71 33.47 25.8228.49

KSS4 2:02.64 2A-S

28.70 37.00 25.2231.72

PT5 2:09.37   20.0

33.37 35.67 28.1132.22

SAMM6 2:09.39   18.0

32.06 39.31 29.6928.33

B - Final

STE7 2:05.20   14.0

33.82 33.55 28.1229.71

SEQ8 2:08.63   10.0

31.62 38.18 28.7530.08

BRE9 2:15.13   8.0

37.64 39.15 29.4428.90

KIN10 2:17.44   6.0

30.9432.18

HIGH11 2:34.31   4.0

38.67 43.62 33.1138.91

OHS--- DQ

 
#201  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Record: 1:54.72 2014 Port Angeles High School

T Beebe, C Juskevich, J Macias, A Perrizo

2A-S WIAA 2-A2:03.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PAHSG1 1:56.58 q2A-S

31.42 31.21 26.5227.43

FHS-G2 1:58.99 q2A-S

31.36 31.77 28.4527.41

NK3 1:59.61 q2A-S

31.08 33.55 25.6929.29

KSS4 2:03.88 q

29.66 36.82 25.5031.90

SAMM5 2:07.16 q

32.34 35.08 27.5532.19

PT6 2:07.99 q

33.67 35.06 27.4731.79

STE7 2:08.25 q

33.09 33.90 27.5733.69

SEQ8 2:09.49 q

32.07 38.70 28.7030.02

KIN9 2:16.58 q

36.42 38.14 30.0331.99

BRE10 2:17.11 q

38.16 38.87 31.2828.80

OHS11 2:21.13 q

36.24 40.95 29.6434.30

HIGH12 2:34.76 q

41.42 43.48 32.6037.26

LIB--- DQ

28.95 32.69 26.0526.35

LHS--- DQ

33.89 37.89 29.9232.56

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Record: 1:56.39 2007 Nakayla Chan

2A-S WIAA 2-A2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 12Nelson, Cecilia1 1:57.08 2A-S

27.63 29.59 29.8430.02

FHS-G 12Wentler, Lacey2 2:00.31 2A-S

27.36 30.17 31.3331.45

LIB 11Hohensinner, Ellie3 2:02.51 2A-S

28.77 30.73 30.9732.04

PAHSG 11Juskevich, Carter4 2:02.70 2A-S

27.56 30.29 32.6432.21

LHS  9Knittle, Avery5 2:04.31 2A-S

28.35 31.41 32.4532.10

PAHSG 12Perrizo, Audra6 2:05.59 2A-S

28.42 31.05 33.5032.62

B - Final

CP 12Smith, Meagan7 2:07.40 2A-S

28.30 31.72 33.8333.55

SAMM 12Matthes, Gillian8 2:10.20   5.0

29.04 32.70 34.3534.11

SAMM 10Adams, Elizabeth9 2:17.17   4.0

31.59 34.82 34.1436.62

NK  9Jones, Anna10 2:18.90   3.0

30.55 34.57 37.1336.65

LIB  9Shultz, Bailie11 2:20.97   2.0

31.37 35.39 36.7937.42

KSS 12Snow, Marie12 2:23.72   1.0

31.55 35.70 38.4138.06

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Record: 1:56.39 2007 Nakayla Chan

2A-S WIAA 2-A2:08.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 12Nelson, Cecilia1 2:00.92 q2A-S

28.52 30.02 31.3331.05

PAHSG 11Juskevich, Carter2 2:01.57 q2A-S

27.85 30.23 31.9731.52

FHS-G 12Wentler, Lacey3 2:02.64 q2A-S

28.44 30.87 31.0532.28

LIB 11Hohensinner, Ellie4 2:02.92 q2A-S

28.64 30.60 31.9231.76

PAHSG 12Perrizo, Audra5 2:02.99 q2A-S

28.28 30.87 31.9131.93

LHS  9Knittle, Avery6 2:06.73 q2A-S

27.96 31.40 34.0533.32

CP 12Smith, Meagan7 2:07.22 q2A-S

28.42 31.68 33.9833.14

SAMM 12Matthes, Gillian8 2:12.00 q

29.45 33.06 34.2335.26

SAMM 10Adams, Elizabeth9 2:15.69 q

30.84 33.84 35.3935.62

NK  9Jones, Anna*10 2:18.93 q

30.13 34.56 36.4437.80

KSS 12Snow, Marie*10 2:18.93 q

30.79 34.14 37.6736.33

LIB  9Shultz, Bailie12 2:19.57 q

31.68 34.56 36.3736.96

LIB 12Blue, Marie13 2:20.45

31.14 34.94 37.2137.16

STE 10Park, Hannah14 2:20.92

31.65 34.92 37.2037.15

STE 12Hockman, Cecilia15 2:21.90

33.39 36.16 35.5236.83

PT 11Harrenstein, Emily16 2:24.87

32.00 36.51 37.8638.50

LHS 12Childs, Simone17 2:24.98

32.77 36.68 37.0938.44

OHS 12Reynaga, De'Ana18 2:25.92

32.99 37.07 37.7038.16

SEQ 11Fitzpatrick, Victoria19 2:26.87

33.21 36.26 38.7738.63

PT 11Ottaway, Camille20 2:27.10

33.43 38.32 37.0638.29

PAHSG  9Rudzinski, Jane21 2:27.31

33.18 37.10 38.3438.69

NK 10Vest, Ashley22 2:27.65

32.75 35.96 39.6339.31

REN  9Rose, Harley23 2:29.21

34.40 37.54 38.4438.83

LHS 11Yackel, Victoria24 2:30.52

33.00 37.40 40.2139.91

PAHSG 10Tiemersma, Sarah25 2:30.59

34.74 39.26 37.0639.53

STE  9Mathers, Rachel26 2:31.27

34.80 38.45 38.5039.52

KIN JRHarding, Olivia27 2:34.43

35.69 38.69 39.4740.58

NK 11Lemon, Diana28 2:36.61

30.56 38.62 1:27.43

NK 10Slotten, Lia29 2:40.58

34.83 40.54 42.7242.49

SAMM 12Metz, Katie--- DQ

32.58 37.88 38.2539.58

KIN JRJohnson, Tessa--- SCR

KIN SRJacobs, Annie--- SCR

TEC  9Ta, Carolyn--- SCR

HIGH  9Cassam, Helena--- SCR

BRE 11Wegeleben, Taylor--- SCR

STE 11Ayles, Sabrina--- SCR
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Record: 2:10.79 2014 Kelsey Crane

2A-S WIAA 2-A2:23.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSS 12Crane, Kelsey1 2:10.79 2A-S

28.48 32.03 30.5939.69

PAHSG 10Macias, Jaine2 2:14.20 2A-S

28.83 34.58 32.2938.50

FHS-G 12Sawer, Meredith3 2:14.43 2A-S

29.21 34.54 32.0738.61

LIB  9Russell, Abby4 2:15.90 2A-S

29.17 34.08 32.7139.94

KIN SRAndersen, Katherine5 2:22.07 2A-S

30.28 36.82 35.1039.87

SEQ 12Barrow, Dani6 2:24.70   9.0

31.06 37.04 33.7742.83

B - Final

PAHSG 10Reid, Kylee7 2:27.79   7.0

33.27 34.71 33.8345.98

BRE 12Guyt, Juliana8 2:30.93   5.0

30.52 38.21 35.4246.78

NK 11Gallagher, Ellie9 2:31.35   4.0

33.04 41.42 35.2041.69

OHS 11Hutchinson, Kimberly10 2:34.71   3.0

32.64 37.04 37.4547.58

STE 11Rodriguez, Julia11 2:38.80   2.0

36.50 41.71 38.7241.87

PAHSG  9Sheldon, Autumn12 2:40.35   1.0

34.87 41.76 36.3747.35

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Record: 2:10.79 2014 Kelsey Crane

2A-S WIAA 2-A2:23.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FHS-G 12Sawer, Meredith1 2:15.22 q2A-S

29.37 36.00 32.6937.16

PAHSG 10Macias, Jaine2 2:16.11 q2A-S

29.34 34.49 33.0539.23

KSS 12Crane, Kelsey3 2:16.21 q2A-S

29.42 34.66 30.8241.31

LIB  9Russell, Abby4 2:17.21 q2A-S

31.45 33.82 32.4639.48

KIN SRAndersen, Katherine5 2:23.00 q2A-S

30.01 37.55 35.3740.07

SEQ 12Barrow, Dani6 2:24.47 q

31.45 37.47 33.1742.38

PAHSG 10Reid, Kylee7 2:29.53 q

32.64 35.26 34.3047.33

NK 11Gallagher, Ellie8 2:31.53 q

32.40 41.17 36.3441.62

BRE 12Guyt, Juliana9 2:33.71 q

29.97 39.42 36.6447.68

OHS 11Hutchinson, Kimberly10 2:35.88 q

33.06 36.94 37.7848.10

STE 11Rodriguez, Julia11 2:36.99 q

35.31 41.95 37.5042.23

PAHSG  9Sheldon, Autumn12 2:37.32 q

33.51 40.76 35.6447.41

LIB  9Adams, Valerie13 2:39.57

33.99 40.74 36.3748.47

STE 11Moul, Jamie14 2:39.99

34.02 41.46 38.4946.02

KSS 12Zwolfer, Emily15 2:41.78

34.21 41.19 39.6446.74

PT  9Pierson, Corinne16 2:42.75

31.98 40.71 40.0050.06

LIB  9Nelson, Andrea17 2:43.86

34.94 43.84 37.5347.55

KSS 10Heaman, Madison18 2:44.28

34.88 42.65 38.8047.95

LHS 11Andelin, Rachel19 2:45.24

35.78 42.15 37.9649.35

LIB 10Morford, Grace20 2:48.11

33.51 43.90 39.7150.99

PT 12Allen, Sarah21 2:48.59

35.44 41.95 39.4451.76

SEQ 11Craig, Jessica22 2:49.15

38.19 41.61 40.1249.23

PAHSG 11Sparhawk, Jayden23 2:52.15

34.46 46.03 38.8552.81

LHS 12Pena, Jazzlyn24 2:59.48

41.46 44.27 42.9050.85

HIGH 11Kaur, Novi--- SCR

FHS-G 12Breland, Katie--- SCR

STE 11Millard, Mikayla--- SCR

BRE 11Allen, Sydney--- SCR

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Record: 24.36 2014 Mackenna Briggs

2A-S WIAA 2-A26.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 12Briggs, Mackenna1 24.36 2A-S

KSS  9Crane, Kira2 25.05 2A-S

PT 12Ridder, Rose3 25.76 2A-S

NK 10Olson, Meg4 25.78 2A-S

LIB 11Lesnik, Sierra5 26.16 2A-S

WHS 11Kurzhal, Lillian6 26.55   9.0

B - Final

NK 11Solis, Serita7 26.27   7.0

PT 11Rogers, Chloe8 26.77   5.0

STE  9Forbes, Rachel9 26.83   4.0

HIGH 12Cassam, Sophia10 26.96   3.0

PAHSG  9Beebe, Taylor11 26.98   2.0

HIGH  9Williams, Naomi12 27.04   1.0

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Record: 24.36 2014 Mackenna Briggs

2A-S WIAA 2-A26.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 12Briggs, Mackenna1 24.69 q2A-S

KSS  9Crane, Kira2 25.57 q2A-S

PT 12Ridder, Rose3 25.62 q2A-S

NK 10Olson, Meg4 25.63 q2A-S

LIB 11Lesnik, Sierra5 26.14 q2A-S

WHS 11Kurzhal, Lillian6 26.16 q2A-S

NK 11Solis, Serita7 26.70 q

PT 11Rogers, Chloe8 27.03 q

STE  9Forbes, Rachel*9 27.23 q

HIGH 12Cassam, Sophia*9 27.23 q

HIGH  9Williams, Naomi11 27.24 q

PAHSG  9Beebe, Taylor12 27.31 q

NK 10Hennings, Dannica13 27.44

STE  9Lange, Sydney14 27.59

PAHSG 10Scott, Hailey15 27.61

FHS-G 12Lopez-Cruz, Zuleyka16 27.77

PT 12Matthew, Tanner17 27.78

SAMM 11Ziegan, Blaire18 27.84

WRHS 10Voyles, Shannon19 28.02

STE 10Raschke, Natalie20 28.04

SAMM  9Matthes, Tesslyn21 28.28

REN 12Vu, Angela22 28.34

PT 10Gale, Ismay23 28.35

OHS 10Vanichkul, Michelle24 28.36

LHS 12Guhlke, Chelsey25 28.46

LIB 12Hope, Georgia26 28.56

SAMM 11Topp, Leah27 28.69

KSS  9Bumbalough, Amber28 29.09

FHS-G 12Bushnell, Randi29 29.23

PAHSG 11Kluver, Shelby30 29.58

SAMM 11Hu, Abigail31 29.73

LHS 12Foote, Kendra32 30.14

PAHSG  9Litle, Genevieve33 30.15

BRE 11Allen, Sydney34 30.70

FP  9Pernela, Arianna35 30.88

LIB 10Hartford, Sydney--- DQ

CP 11Scott DeWitt, Breeana--- SCR

NK  9George, Madalynn--- SCR

WHS  9Faker, Vanessa--- SCR

KIN SOGreen, Gabby--- SCR

KIN FRMcCollum, Jenna--- SCR

FHS-G 11Lopez, Shirley--- SCR

SEQ 10Porrazzo, Jaycee--- SCR

STE 12Craig, Kayla--- SCR

BRE 11Bassett, Lizzy--- SCR

FP  9Serrano, Juliana--- SCR

CP 11Byrd, Kyanna--- SCR

REN  9Honmyo, Kayla--- SCR
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Record: 339.10 2014 Sarah Burlingame

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

STE 11Burlingame, Sarah1 339.10   16.0

HIGH 12Cassam, Sophia2 333.10   13.0

LIB 12Sargent, Christina3 330.50   12.0

PT 12Ridder, Rose4 319.00   11.0

LIB 10Wong, Belle5 259.30   10.0

SAMM 11Troje, McKenna6 246.15   9.0

PAHSG  9Fu, Lum7 236.50   7.0

SAMM 11Hesketh, Savannah8 233.75   5.0

STE 10Raschke, Natalie9 232.70   4.0

PAHSG 12Farnam, Haili10 218.70   3.0

FP 11Reed, Paige11 215.25   2.0

SEQ 12Van Dyken, Emily12 209.85   1.0

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Record: 339.10 2014 Sarah Burlingame

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

STE 11Burlingame, Sarah1 246.00 q

HIGH 12Cassam, Sophia2 240.25 q

LIB 12Sargent, Christina3 233.15 q

PT 12Ridder, Rose4 222.45 q

SAMM 11Troje, McKenna5 210.20 q

SAMM 11Hesketh, Savannah6 190.35 q

PAHSG  9Fu, Lum7 190.00 q

LIB 10Wong, Belle8 182.70 q

PAHSG 12Farnam, Haili9 180.00 q

STE 10Raschke, Natalie10 179.50 q

PAHSG  9Middlestead, Cassii11 172.05 q

SEQ 12Van Dyken, Emily12 160.50 q

FP 11Reed, Paige13 158.10

SEQWhite, Anna14 151.40

PT 12Welch, Hannah15 147.40

LHS 12Dias, Alexa16 143.35

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Record: 339.10 2014 Sarah Burlingame

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

STE 11Burlingame, Sarah1 157.10 q

PT 12Ridder, Rose2 153.15 q

HIGH 12Cassam, Sophia3 151.50 q

SAMM 11Troje, McKenna4 145.70 q

LIB 12Sargent, Christina5 142.35 q

STE 10Raschke, Natalie6 131.10 q

SAMM 11Hesketh, Savannah7 122.10 q

LIB 10Wong, Belle8 121.30 q

PAHSG  9Middlestead, Cassii9 118.50 q

PAHSG  9Fu, Lum10 118.35 q

PAHSG 12Farnam, Haili11 113.15 q

SEQ 12Van Dyken, Emily12 106.10 q

SEQWhite, Anna13 101.65 q

PT 12Welch, Hannah14 101.30 q

FP 11Reed, Paige15 99.20 q

LHS 12Dias, Alexa16 96.45 q

SAMM 11Hesketh, Nakita17 94.20

PT 11Matkins, Keira18 91.30

STE 11Forbes, Mary19 88.40

LHS  9Knight, Joshlynn20 84.50

SEQDewey, Jovelle21 78.75

LHS 10Jordan, Taylor22 71.55

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Record: 57.30 2014 Mackenna Briggs

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:04.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 12Briggs, Mackenna1 57.30 2A-S

26.97 30.33

LIB 12Nelson, Cecilia2 59.62 2A-S

28.48 31.14

KSS 12Crane, Kelsey3 1:00.74 2A-S

28.45 32.29

NK 11Solis, Serita4 1:03.49 2A-S

29.34 34.15

WHS 11Kurzhal, Lillian5 1:03.93 2A-S

29.56 34.37

FHS-G 12Dorris, Kiana6 1:03.99 2A-S

29.22 34.77

B - Final

NK 11Uffens, Hannah7 1:05.60   7.0

31.26 34.34

BRE 12Guyt, Juliana8 1:05.61   5.0

30.01 35.60

LHS  9Knittle, Avery9 1:06.25   4.0

29.54 36.71

PAHSG  9Fu, Lum10 1:08.14   3.0

30.25 37.89

SAMM 11Ziegan, Blaire11 1:11.55   2.0

30.42 41.13

SEQLinnane, Sydnee12 1:14.51   1.0

33.67 40.84

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Record: 57.30 2014 Mackenna Briggs

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:04.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 12Briggs, Mackenna1 58.95 q2A-S

27.67 31.28

LIB 12Nelson, Cecilia2 1:01.44 q2A-S

29.04 32.40

FHS-G 12Dorris, Kiana3 1:02.10 q2A-S

28.93 33.17

KSS 12Crane, Kelsey4 1:02.48 q2A-S

29.44 33.04

WHS 11Kurzhal, Lillian5 1:04.27 q

30.72 33.55

NK 11Solis, Serita6 1:04.66 q

29.92 34.74

LHS  9Knittle, Avery7 1:05.60 q

29.78 35.82

NK 11Uffens, Hannah8 1:06.58 q

31.30 35.28

BRE 12Guyt, Juliana9 1:06.91 q

30.00 36.91

PAHSG  9Fu, Lum10 1:07.46 q

30.79 36.67

SAMM 11Ziegan, Blaire11 1:08.72 q

31.23 37.49

SEQLinnane, Sydnee12 1:11.04 q

32.65 38.39

PAHSG 11Sparhawk, Jayden13 1:12.00

33.52 38.48

PT 11Ottaway, Camille14 1:13.87

33.04 40.83

LIB  9Adams, Valerie*15 1:14.10

34.69 39.41

KIN JRSingleton, Rachel*15 1:14.10

33.63 40.47

SAMM 11Topp, Leah17 1:15.23

33.69 41.54

STE 10Mazikowski, Meeah*18 1:15.86

34.45 41.41

LIB 12Hope, Georgia*18 1:15.86

33.53 42.33

STE  9Just, Miranda20 1:16.52

33.67 42.85

LHS 12Foote, Kendra21 1:16.75

35.03 41.72

FP  9Pernela, Arianna22 1:17.23

34.19 43.04

PT 12Snider, Carinna23 1:17.44

34.29 43.15

OHS  9McLean, Vanessa24 1:19.03

35.00 44.03

LHS 12Childs, Simone25 1:19.18

36.40 42.78

OHS 12Caulfield, Miranda26 1:19.97

36.13 43.84

LHS 11Yackel, Victoria27 1:20.17

36.62 43.55

HIGH 11White, McKenzie28 1:21.76

37.87 43.89

SEQ 12Loftstrom, Kayley29 1:22.99

38.37 44.62

SEQArmstrong, Annie30 1:23.17

STE 11Gonzalez, Gabriella--- SCR

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Record: 54.63 2006 Staci Stratton

2A-S WIAA 2-A57.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 10Hartford, Sydney1 56.11 2A-S

26.84 29.27
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
A - Final ...   (#207  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LIB 11Hepp, Lauryn2 56.75 2A-S

27.53 29.22

SAMM 11Wen, Nicole3 57.80 2A-S

27.67 30.13

PAHSG 12Perrizo, Audra4 58.03   11.0

27.96 30.07

PT 11Rogers, Chloe5 58.42   10.0

27.19 31.23

STE  9Lange, Sydney6 1:00.13   9.0

28.24 31.89

B - Final

PAHSG 10Scott, Hailey7 59.79   7.0

28.29 31.50

FHS-G 12Lopez-Cruz, Zuleyka8 1:00.81   5.0

29.01 31.80

NK 10Hennings, Dannica9 1:01.04   4.0

28.83 32.21

REN 12Vu, Angela10 1:01.37   3.0

29.00 32.37

PAHSG  9Edwards, Erin11 1:01.42   2.0

28.91 32.51

SAMM 10Adams, Elizabeth12 1:01.86   1.0

29.70 32.16

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Record: 54.63 2006 Staci Stratton

2A-S WIAA 2-A57.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 10Hartford, Sydney1 54.99 q2A-S

26.01 28.98

LIB 11Hepp, Lauryn2 57.39 q2A-S

27.71 29.68

SAMM 11Wen, Nicole3 57.47 q2A-S

27.54 29.93

PT 11Rogers, Chloe4 57.58 q2A-S

27.25 30.33

PAHSG 12Perrizo, Audra5 58.10 q

28.13 29.97

STE  9Lange, Sydney6 1:00.14 q

28.85 31.29

NK 10Hennings, Dannica7 1:00.46 q

29.07 31.39

PAHSG 10Scott, Hailey8 1:00.59 q

28.59 32.00

FHS-G 12Lopez-Cruz, Zuleyka9 1:01.15 q

29.85 31.30

PAHSG  9Edwards, Erin10 1:01.82 q

29.38 32.44

REN 12Vu, Angela11 1:01.97 q

29.77 32.20

SAMM 10Adams, Elizabeth12 1:02.16 q

29.71 32.45

WRHS 10Voyles, Shannon13 1:02.71

29.53 33.18

LIB  9King, Rachel14 1:02.87

29.44 33.43

STE 10Park, Hannah15 1:03.39

30.52 32.87

OHS 10Vanichkul, Michelle16 1:03.54

30.69 32.85

SAMM  9Matthes, Tesslyn17 1:04.15

29.61 34.54

LIB 12Dybing, Sydney18 1:04.45

30.74 33.71

LHS 12Guhlke, Chelsey19 1:04.69

30.47 34.22

FHS-G 12Bushnell, Randi20 1:04.72

30.54 34.18

PT 11Harrenstein, Emily21 1:05.28

31.63 33.65

OHS 10Salas, Alexis22 1:05.64

31.42 34.22

NK 11Lemon, Diana23 1:07.99

31.37 36.62

STE 11Park, Sarah24 1:08.16

31.27 36.89

KIN SOGreen, Gabby--- SCR

REN  9Honmyo, Kayla--- SCR

SAMM 11Hu, Abigail--- SCR

CP 11Scott DeWitt, Breeana--- SCR

SEQ 10Porrazzo, Jaycee--- SCR

STE 11Forbes, Mary--- SCR

SEQ 11Fitzpatrick, Victoria--- SCR

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Record: 5:08.43 2006 Nakayla Chan

2A-S WIAA 2-A5:45.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 11Hohensinner, Ellie1 5:23.54 2A-S

29.44 31.42 32.4232.15

32.66 33.15 33.07 33.56

33.21 32.46

FHS-G 12Wentler, Lacey2 5:28.81 2A-S

30.14 32.44 33.1332.49

33.24 33.88 33.81 33.69

33.57 32.42

PAHSG 11Juskevich, Carter3 5:45.10 2A-S

29.71 32.16 34.3033.68

35.23 35.71 36.23 36.21

36.16 35.71

PAHSG 10Reid, Kylee4 5:56.37   11.0

30.85 34.02 35.9534.93

36.64 36.68 37.10 37.27

37.17 35.76

CP 12Smith, Meagan5 5:58.16   10.0

30.46 34.05 36.6235.56

37.09 37.67 37.18 37.41

37.16 34.96

FHS-G 11Tiffany, Josie6 6:01.32   9.0

30.68 34.52 37.0736.41

37.67 37.61 37.66 37.59

37.05 35.06

B - Final

EVC 12Murray, Emma7 5:53.30   7.0

30.41 33.13 35.5134.55

36.18 36.73 37.17 37.19

36.89 35.54

SEQ 12Barrow, Dani8 5:57.11   5.0

31.28 34.76 37.4436.92

37.42 37.79 37.16 36.68

35.14 32.52

PAHSG  9Sheldon, Autumn9 5:59.80   4.0

30.23 33.84 37.4236.52

37.12 37.77 37.26 37.58

36.53 35.53

STE  9Forbes, Rachel10 6:01.14   3.0

32.31 37.07 36.8137.51

37.04 37.05 36.77 37.98

35.12 33.48

NK  9Johnston, Halle11 6:07.68   2.0

31.30 34.97 37.4436.61

37.41 37.98 37.52 38.24

38.76 37.45

LIB  9Shultz, Bailie12 6:21.12   1.0

33.24 37.30 39.6638.82

38.91 39.47 39.72 38.85

38.72 36.43

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Record: 5:08.43 2006 Nakayla Chan

2A-S WIAA 2-A5:45.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 11Hohensinner, Ellie1 5:22.70 q2A-S

29.19 31.12 32.3432.00

32.78 32.76 33.00 33.37

33.76 32.38

FHS-G 12Wentler, Lacey2 5:34.77 q2A-S

30.15 32.78 33.7933.73

33.68 34.54 34.63 34.97

34.27 32.23

PAHSG 11Juskevich, Carter3 5:37.87 q2A-S

29.52 32.24 34.3733.60

34.50 35.09 34.52 35.32

34.71 34.00

CP 12Smith, Meagan4 5:53.61 q

30.61 33.91 36.2435.24

36.26 36.70 36.87 36.19

36.20 35.39

PAHSG 10Reid, Kylee5 5:54.74 q

30.76 34.06 35.3135.12

36.03 36.14 36.72 37.07

37.68 35.85



Bellevue Club Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:36 PM  11/8/2014  Page 5

WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

FHS-G 11Tiffany, Josie6 5:58.41 q

30.62 34.19 36.6735.80

36.79 36.74 36.46 37.45

37.89 35.80

PAHSG  9Sheldon, Autumn7 5:58.51 q

30.62 34.71 37.0536.63

37.12 37.17 37.33 36.98

35.67 35.23

SEQ 12Barrow, Dani8 5:59.68 q

30.38 34.69 37.0536.39

37.76 37.18 37.02 37.78

37.11 34.32

EVC 12Murray, Emma9 6:05.05 q

29.63 32.35 36.3134.74

37.57 38.30 38.11 39.65

39.91 38.48

NK  9Johnston, Halle10 6:06.39 q

30.97 34.93 37.2436.66

37.97 38.11 37.99 37.89

37.81 36.82

STE  9Forbes, Rachel11 6:10.58 q

31.03 35.33 37.5835.99

37.50 38.27 38.84 40.01

39.35 36.68

LIB  9Shultz, Bailie12 6:14.23 q

32.23 35.90 38.4438.00

38.53 38.94 38.61 38.63

38.40 36.55

PAHSG 12Bowes, Katie13 6:17.85

32.70 36.62 39.2038.34

39.14 39.30 38.72 38.98

39.36 35.49

NK  9Jones, Anna14 6:18.79

33.15 37.59 38.7538.20

38.90 39.07 39.12 38.93

1:15.08

KSS 12Snow, Marie15 6:18.84

30.49 35.20 40.3939.72

37.42 38.99 41.61 40.00

37.71 37.31

STE 12Hockman, Cecilia16 6:21.68

35.18 39.20 39.4239.81

39.73 38.89 39.23 37.92

37.64 34.66

LIB 12Blue, Marie17 6:23.88

32.28 35.79 38.6537.80

39.75 39.72 40.80 41.22

40.31 37.56

LIB  9Nelson, Andrea18 6:36.09

33.91 38.13 40.6640.10

40.88 41.05 41.04 40.84

40.26 39.22

REN  9Rose, Harley19 6:37.51

36.58 39.77 40.0740.42

40.56 40.54 40.23 40.16

40.26 38.92

STE  9Mathers, Rachel20 6:38.23

35.57 40.42

40.01 40.57 41.74 41.27

41.21 37.49

KSS 10Heaman, Madison21 6:40.60

33.68 38.67 40.7039.99

40.10 40.55 42.16 41.86

42.33 40.56

KIN JRHarness, Hannah22 6:58.41

36.70 40.29 42.7441.87

43.07 42.90 42.66 43.19

43.23 41.76

PT 12Snider, Carinna23 7:01.09

35.69 40.34 42.7141.95

43.75 44.78 44.04 44.31

43.52 40.00

NK 10Slotten, Lia24 7:08.26

36.13 41.74 42.8942.84

43.87 43.85 44.28 44.97

44.40 43.29

KIN FRMcCollum, Jenna--- SCR

KIN JRJohnson, Tessa--- SCR

BRE 11Wegeleben, Taylor--- SCR

FHS-G 12Nevin, Madison--- SCR

NK 11Jones, Natalie--- SCR

STE 11Ayles, Sabrina--- SCR

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Record: 1:45.25 2010 Sumner High School

M Munger, A Huynh, E Thompson, S Hendricks

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:48.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LIB1 1:45.30 2A-S

26.47 26.41 25.6426.78

NK2 1:47.36 2A-S

26.48 27.20 25.6828.00

FHS-G3 1:48.68   24.0

27.74 28.43 25.2527.26

PT4 1:48.92   22.0

26.37 27.93 26.2128.41

SAMM5 1:51.81   20.0

27.96 28.73 27.5027.62

PAHSG6 1:52.33   18.0

28.17 27.46 28.4528.25

B - Final

LHS7 1:51.92   14.0

30.38 28.34 25.8327.37

STE8 1:52.08   10.0

28.71 27.99 27.3428.04

OHS9 1:52.92   8.0

28.29 28.40 28.3627.87

KIN10 1:56.63   6.0

29.55 30.45 26.1130.52

HIGH11 1:56.71   4.0

27.28 31.08 26.8331.52

CP12 2:07.26   2.0

29.76 29.71 26.1441.65

 
#209  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Record: 1:45.25 2010 Sumner High School

M Munger, A Huynh, E Thompson, S Hendricks

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:48.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB1 1:45.81 q2A-S

26.66 26.90 25.3926.86

PT2 1:47.43 q2A-S

26.23 27.32 26.0627.82

FHS-G3 1:47.92 q2A-S

27.25 28.71 25.0326.93

NK4 1:48.09 q2A-S

26.61 26.92 26.9427.62

SAMM5 1:49.49 q

26.99 27.96 27.6426.90

PAHSG6 1:52.10 q

28.34 27.62 28.1927.95

STE7 1:52.25 q

28.76 28.05 27.1728.27

LHS8 1:53.63 q

26.79 30.23 27.9028.71

OHS9 1:55.29 q

28.79 29.23 29.1928.08

HIGH10 1:56.11 q

27.22 31.05 26.5531.29

KIN11 1:57.31 q

29.52 30.94 26.8230.03

CP12 2:00.50 q

29.63 30.05 26.3234.50

KSS13 2:00.84

30.89 30.59 29.2730.09

REN14 2:02.01

29.58 32.91 28.2331.29

WHS15 2:04.11

27.36 31.37 32.5032.88

BRE16 2:06.54

30.00 32.19 30.5833.77

SEQ17 2:09.02

33.28 32.46 29.8933.39

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Record: 1:01.26 2012 Tracie Macias

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:06.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KSS  9Crane, Kira1 1:01.46 2A-S

30.54 30.92

LIB 11Hepp, Lauryn2 1:01.87 2A-S

30.40 31.47
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
A - Final ...   (#210  Girls 100 Yard Back)

NK 11Uffens, Hannah3 1:04.55 2A-S

31.45 33.10

LIB 11Lesnik, Sierra4 1:04.57 2A-S

30.65 33.92

HIGH  9Williams, Naomi5 1:07.66   10.0

32.42 35.24

SAMM 11Wen, Nicole6 1:07.90   9.0

32.75 35.15

B - Final

PAHSG  9Beebe, Taylor7 1:05.92 2A-S

31.83 34.09

OHS 11Hutchinson, Kimberly8 1:08.04   5.0

SEQLinnane, Sydnee9 1:09.38   4.0

34.44 34.94

LIB  9King, Rachel10 1:10.18   3.0

33.44 36.74

STE  9Just, Miranda11 1:10.41   2.0

33.36 37.05

PAHSG  9Amundson, Kiara12 1:14.03   1.0

36.22 37.81

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Record: 1:01.26 2012 Tracie Macias

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:06.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 11Hepp, Lauryn1 1:01.85 q2A-S

30.04 31.81

KSS  9Crane, Kira2 1:03.78 q2A-S

31.28 32.50

LIB 11Lesnik, Sierra3 1:04.33 q2A-S

30.68 33.65

NK 11Uffens, Hannah4 1:06.61 q

32.43 34.18

SAMM 11Wen, Nicole5 1:07.09 q

32.61 34.48

HIGH  9Williams, Naomi6 1:07.36 q

32.10 35.26

PAHSG  9Beebe, Taylor7 1:07.54 q

33.32 34.22

OHS 11Hutchinson, Kimberly8 1:09.39 q

34.20 35.19

SEQLinnane, Sydnee9 1:09.71 q

35.06 34.65

STE  9Just, Miranda10 1:10.31 q

33.45 36.86

LIB  9King, Rachel11 1:12.17 q

34.92 37.25

PAHSG  9Amundson, Kiara12 1:12.84 q

35.33 37.51

PT  9Pierson, Corinne13 1:12.96

34.68 38.28

STE 11Park, Sarah14 1:12.99

34.91 38.08

OHS  9McLean, Vanessa15 1:13.72

36.32 37.40

PT 12Allen, Sarah16 1:13.93

35.34 38.59

LHS 10Garcia, Colette17 1:14.99

35.81 39.18

PAHSG 11Kluver, Shelby18 1:15.57

36.59 38.98

NK 10Vest, Ashley19 1:16.05

36.12 39.93

STE 11Gonzalez, Gabriella20 1:17.19

37.30 39.89

SEQ 11Craig, Jessica21 1:18.51

38.57 39.94

KIN SOMcAfee, Chloe22 1:18.76

38.79 39.97

FHS-G 10Hull, Danielle23 1:19.38

38.80 40.58

FHS-G 12Wright, Gabby24 1:20.67

39.37 41.30

KIN SRHanson, Shannon--- SCR

KIN JRHarding, Olivia--- SCR

KIN SRJacobs, Annie--- SCR

LIB 10Morford, Grace--- SCR

PT  9Hatfield, Chloe--- SCR

OHS 12Caulfield, Miranda--- SCR

STE 12Craig, Kayla--- SCR

PT 12Welch, Hannah--- SCR

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Record: 1:07.54 2014 Meredith Sawer

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:14.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FHS-G 12Sawer, Meredith1 1:07.87 2A-S

31.71 36.16

PAHSG 10Macias, Jaine2 1:07.88 2A-S

32.03 35.85

LIB  9Russell, Abby3 1:09.81 2A-S

32.65 37.16

FHS-G 12Dorris, Kiana4 1:13.29 2A-S

33.75 39.54

FHS-G 11Tiffany, Josie5 1:13.99 2A-S

35.05 38.94

NK 11Gallagher, Ellie6 1:14.73   9.0

35.18 39.55

B - Final

KIN SRAndersen, Katherine7 1:12.80 2A-S

34.14 38.66

STE 11Rodriguez, Julia8 1:14.03 2A-S

35.02 39.01

SAMM 12Matthes, Gillian9 1:14.90   4.0

35.17 39.73

SAMM 12Ben-Varon, Aliza10 1:15.06   3.0

35.55 39.51

PAHSG  9Edwards, Erin11 1:18.27   2.0

36.76 41.51

EVC 12Murray, Emma12 1:21.05   1.0

37.13 43.92

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Record: 1:07.54 2014 Meredith Sawer

2A-S WIAA 2-A1:14.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FHS-G 12Sawer, Meredith1 1:07.54 q2A-S

31.29 36.25

PAHSG 10Macias, Jaine2 1:09.19 q2A-S

32.38 36.81

LIB  9Russell, Abby3 1:11.87 q2A-S

33.85 38.02

FHS-G 12Dorris, Kiana4 1:12.21 q2A-S

33.41 38.80

NK 11Gallagher, Ellie5 1:13.39 q2A-S

34.63 38.76

FHS-G 11Tiffany, Josie6 1:13.51 q2A-S

34.87 38.64

KIN SRAndersen, Katherine7 1:13.54 q2A-S

34.10 39.44

STE 11Rodriguez, Julia8 1:13.56 q2A-S

34.18 39.38

SAMM 12Matthes, Gillian9 1:15.58 q

35.79 39.79

SAMM 12Ben-Varon, Aliza10 1:16.95 q

35.32 41.63

PAHSG  9Edwards, Erin11 1:18.34 q

37.27 41.07

EVC 12Murray, Emma12 1:19.29 q

36.88 42.41

LIB 12Dybing, Sydney13 1:19.43

37.01 42.42

STE 11Moul, Jamie14 1:20.04

37.28 42.76

PT 11Matkins, Keira15 J1:20.04

37.74 42.30

LIB 11Bowe, Allie16 1:21.03

37.94 43.09

KSS 12Zwolfer, Emily17 1:21.42

37.63 43.79

LIB 12Hanson, Hanna18 1:21.64

38.92 42.72

NK  9Johnston, Halle19 1:21.79

38.47 43.32

OHS 10Salas, Alexis20 1:23.87

38.94 44.93

STE 10Mazikowski, Meeah21 1:24.32

40.32 44.00

LHS 11Andelin, Rachel22 1:24.41

40.47 43.94

LHS 12Pena, Jazzlyn23 1:25.82

39.83 45.99

KIN JRNance, Sorana24 1:26.14

41.53 44.61
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WCD3 2A Girls Championships - 11/7/2014 to 11/8/2014

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BRE 11Bassett, Lizzy25 1:27.31

41.30 46.01

NK  9Uffens, Taylor*26 1:27.44

41.17 46.27

LHS  9Knight, Joshlynn*26 1:27.44

40.71 46.73

KIN SRJuhl, Jasmin28 1:30.48

42.39 48.09

SEQ 10Wilwert, Carmen29 1:32.72

44.24 48.48

WHS  9Faker, Vanessa30 1:33.14

43.53 49.61

KIN SRKumei, Ryoko--- SCR

TEC  9Ta, Carolyn--- SCR

FP  9Serrano, Juliana--- SCR

STE 11Millard, Mikayla--- SCR

SEQ 12Ditlefsen, Kaylee--- SCR

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Record: 3:43.26 2014 Liberty High School

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

2A-S WIAA 2-A4:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LIB1 3:43.26 2A-S

25.48 52.68 58.0527.84

26.65 55.68 26.90 56.85

PAHSG2 3:55.13 2A-S

27.84 58.09 58.3027.70

28.66 1:00.22 27.88 58.52

KSS3 3:58.10 2A-S

27.48 57.66 1:05.7230.54

28.37 1:01.54 25.48 53.18

FHS-G4 3:59.74 2A-S

29.83 1:02.46 59.4927.99

27.94 1:00.16 16.46 57.63

NK5 4:00.50 2A-S

28.11 59.18 59.9928.54

28.57 1:00.44 28.74 1:00.89

PT6 4:02.20   18.0

28.11 58.69 1:02.3330.00

29.17 1:02.78 27.61 58.40

B - Final

STE7 4:07.28   14.0

29.42 1:00.93 1:02.9729.93

30.27 1:04.08 27.85 59.30

OHS8 4:15.22   10.0

29.62 1:02.68 1:03.3730.16

16.23 1:06.05 29.52 1:03.12

REN9 4:22.77   8.0

31.39 1:05.15 1:09.8833.59

31.91 1:06.83 28.46 1:00.91

KIN10 4:23.58   6.0

31.32 1:06.51 1:09.5131.60

33.18 1:12.63 24.97 54.93

SEQ11 4:24.16   4.0

31.84 1:05.15 1:08.6131.11

31.53 1:08.45 15.89 1:01.95

HIGH12 4:24.35   2.0

29.41 1:02.68 1:08.4432.30

34.17 1:13.72 27.84 59.51

 
#212  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Record: 3:43.26 2014 Liberty High School

M Briggs, E Hohensinner, C Nelson, L Hepp

2A-S WIAA 2-A4:01.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB1 3:51.29 q2A-S

26.10 54.18 59.2228.23

19.13 59.39 27.35 58.50

PAHSG2 3:56.45 q2A-S

28.96 1:00.38 58.1327.80

29.30 1:01.35 27.08 56.59

FHS-G3 4:01.07 q

30.15 1:02.40 1:00.5916.12

27.63 58.94 17.51 59.14

NK4 4:01.80 q

27.59 58.53 59.8828.26

16.52 1:01.94 29.42 1:01.45

PT5 4:02.18 q

28.40 58.49 1:02.0415.61

29.72 1:03.42 27.25 58.23

KSS6 4:04.54 q

28.64 58.38 1:09.5132.75

28.69 1:01.34 26.71 55.31

STE7 4:10.17 q

29.00 1:01.08 1:03.7530.38

31.43 1:05.46 27.76 59.88

OHS8 4:21.18 q

30.29 1:03.54 1:05.6231.18

32.26 1:07.38 30.64 1:04.64

SEQ9 4:23.21 q

31.91 1:05.45 1:05.8831.53

32.74 1:09.62 15.11 1:02.26

HIGH10 4:24.43 q

29.03 1:01.98 1:09.3832.76

34.62 1:12.50 15.94 1:00.57

REN11 4:25.51 q

31.60 1:05.98 1:10.7034.19

32.26 1:07.20 29.50 1:01.63

KIN12 4:28.41 q

31.40 1:06.42 1:11.2133.00

33.97 1:12.08 27.64 58.70

BRE13 4:39.14

34.13 1:10.04 1:11.0733.69

38.25 1:16.30 28.79 1:01.73

SAMM--- DQ

28.19 59.10 1:01.8416.28

28.63 1:00.58 27.52 58.70

LHS--- DQ

31.15 1:07.43 1:05.2630.47

32.23 1:08.01 17.39 56.73

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 212

1. Liberty High School 267

2. Port Angeles High School 202

3. Fife High School 170

4. North Kitsap High School 140

5. Klahowya Secondary School 104

6. Port Townsend High School 98

7. Sammamish High School 92

8. Steilacoom High School 83

9. Highline High School 37

10. Kingston Buccaneers 35

11. Sequim High School 34

12. Lindbergh High School 28

13. Olympic High School 26

14. Clover Park High School 19

14. Washington High School 19

16. Bremerton High School 18

17. Renton High School 11

18. Evergreen Campus 8

19. Franklin Pierce High School 2


